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Women / 2 / L2 A5 grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Toni Sardillo516
360 Freestyle Gym

8.825 9.150 9.6009.500 37.075
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Grace Cardozo512
360 Freestyle Gym

9.050 8.850 9.4759.425 36.800
1 3T 4 2 2 

2 

Makayla Ulrich580
Rainbow Gymnastics

8.900 8.850 9.3009.600 36.650
3 3T 1 3 3 

3 

Rebecca Louden526
Fallbrook Gymnastic

8.750 8.550 9.2509.575 36.125
5 8 2 4T 4 

4 

Rivers Romriell559
Aerials Gymnastics

8.550 8.950 9.2509.275 36.025
6T 2 5 4T 5 

5 

Lily Gale480
Varsity Gymnastics

8.925 8.825 9.0259.175 35.950
2 6 6 8 6 

6 

Savanah Cervantes564
Aerials Gymnastics

8.500 8.850 8.7509.150 35.250
8T 3T 7 9 7T

7T

Jazmin Sherman525
Fallbrook Gymnastic

8.550 8.600 9.1009.000 35.250
6T 7 9 6 7T

7T

Alyssa Flores530
Pav YMCA

8.500 8.050 9.0759.025 34.650
8T 10 8 7 9 

9 

Jayden Leftwich505
Silver Lakes Flyers

8.350 8.425 8.6008.950 34.325
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 A5 grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Budnick599
Twins Gymnastics

9.175 9.100 9.5259.500 37.300
3 4 2 1 1 

1 

Gabriela Cavour594
Twins Gymnastics

9.200 8.750 9.3009.550 36.800
2 6 1 2T 2 

2 

Mia Flores565
Aerials Gymnastics

9.025 9.350 9.1759.225 36.775
4 1 4 6 3 

3 

Leann Nelson577
AcroBrats

8.900 9.200 9.3009.000 36.400
5T 2 7T 2T 4 

4 

Paige Morris561
Aerials Gymnastics

9.225 8.925 9.3008.850 36.300
1 5 9 2T 5 

5 

Lauren Fitzpatrick584
Gold Coast

8.800 9.150 8.8509.400 36.200
7 3 3 8 6 

6 

Lillian Muzyka514
360 Freestyle Gym

8.900 8.450 9.2259.000 35.575
5T 7 7T 5 7 

7 

Macy Robinson557
Aerials Gymnastics

8.650 8.325 8.8759.125 34.975
8 8 5 7 8 

8 

Gabrielle Larson507
Silver Lakes Flyers

8.250 6.050 7.7259.100 31.125
9 9 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 A5 grp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Presleigh Estes511
Hutchinson Gymnastic

8.975 9.225 9.2509.450 36.900
4 3 1 4T 1T

1T

Rayah Kahles513
360 Freestyle Gym

9.100 9.375 9.4259.000 36.900
3 1 9 2T 1T

1T

Emma Buckley518
Rising Stars  FL

9.250 9.150 9.4258.925 36.750
1 4 10 2T 3 

3 

Waverly Vernon582
Gold Coast

8.825 9.300 8.8509.425 36.400
8 2 2 8 4T

4T

April Hernandez531
Pav YMCA

8.950 8.800 9.2509.400 36.400
5 5 3 4T 4T

4T

Kate Moore515
360 Freestyle Gym

9.200 8.600 9.4759.100 36.375
2 7 4T 1 6 

6 

Scarlett Price508
Silver Lakes Flyers

8.900 8.575 8.8259.100 35.400
6T 8 4T 9 7 

7 

Isabel Gonzalez533
Pav YMCA

8.900 8.150 8.9259.075 35.050
6T 9 6 7 8T

8T

Abigail Baut579
AcroBrats

8.300 8.700 9.0009.050 35.050
9T 6 7 6 8T

8T

Kaele Cassel568
Aerials Gymnastics

8.300 8.100 8.5259.025 33.950
9T 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 A5 grp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Kenny588
Gold Coast

9.200 9.175 9.1259.550 37.050
1 2 1 6 1 

1 

Jessalyn Persinger562
Aerials Gymnastics

9.025 9.000 9.5009.250 36.775
3 4 5 3 2 

2 

Jennifer Huezo552
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.150 9.250 9.5508.700 36.650
2 1 10 2 3 

3 

Jessica Aranda596
Twins Gymnastics

8.650 8.950 9.5759.425 36.600
6T 5 2 1 4 

4 

Grace Nick479
Varsity Gymnastics

8.650 9.025 9.1759.400 36.250
6T 3 3 5 5 

5 

Genesis Pinto551
Twisters Gymn - CA

8.925 8.550 9.4509.175 36.100
4 7 7 4 6 

6 

Kaylin Sandoval558
Aerials Gymnastics

8.400 8.875 8.7509.350 35.375
10 6 4 9T 7 

7 

Lianna Arnold520
Fallbrook Gymnastic

8.650 8.425 8.9009.225 35.200
6T 8 6 7 8 

8 

Alejandra Avila550
Twisters Gymn - CA

8.775 8.175 8.7509.050 34.750
5 9 8 9T 9 

9 

Rainna Simone478
MAGiC Gymnastics

8.600 7.625 8.8259.000 34.050
9 10 9 8 10 

10 

ProScore v5.1.1 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics


